Short Name*

Condensing Unit, Outdoor Lg Hydrazone Re
Crating Charge T/L, All Units Purchased,
Crating Charge, All Units Purchased, 1-5
Full Radius End Cap Cooler, 6 Ft, Remote
Full Radius End Cap Cooler, 6 Ft, Remote

Hydrazone Remote System, Lg
Multi Deck Island Elliptical Cooler, Lar
Multi Deck Island Elliptical Cooler, Lar

Price*
2,276
65

200
3,128
14,153

14,728
200
14,728

uom*
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA

Item Description*

Condensing Unit, Outdoor, Includes 4 Year Extended Compressor Warranty HVAC
Crating Charge Truckload, All Units Purchased, 50 Plus

Crating Charge, All Units Purchased, 1-50

Full Radius End Cap Cooler, 6 Ft, Remote

Full Radius End Cap Cooler, 6 Ft, Remote

Large Hydrazone Remote Refrigeration System With Time Off Defrost Thermometer
And Thermostatic Controls, Refrigerator Energy Efficient Fans, Twelve Month Parts
And Labor Warranty Included, Unit Purchased, 1-50

Multi Deck Island Elliptical Cooler, Large 8 Ft, Crating Charge

Multi Deck Island Elliptical Cooler, Large 8 Ft



