Short Name*	Price*	UOM*	Item Description*
Condensing Unit, Outdoor Lg Hydrazone Re	2,276	EA	Condensing Unit, Outdoor, Includes 4 Year Extended Compressor Warranty HVAC
Crating Charge T/L, All Units Purchased,	65	EA	Crating Charge Truckload, All Units Purchased, 50 Plus
Crating Charge, All Units Purchased, 1-5	200	EA	Crating Charge, All Units Purchased, 1-50
Full Radius End Cap Cooler, 6 Ft, Remote	3,128	EA	Full Radius End Cap Cooler, 6 Ft, Remote
Full Radius End Cap Cooler, 6 Ft, Remote	14,153	EA	Full Radius End Cap Cooler, 6 Ft, Remote
			Large Hydrazone Remote Refrigeration System With Time Off Defrost Thermometer
			And Thermostatic Controls, Refrigerator Energy Efficient Fans, Twelve Month Parts
Hydrazone Remote System, Lg	14,728	EA	And Labor Warranty Included, Unit Purchased, 1-50
Multi Deck Island Elliptical Cooler, Lar	200	EA	Multi Deck Island Elliptical Cooler, Large 8 Ft, Crating Charge
Multi Deck Island Elliptical Cooler, Lar	14,728	EA	Multi Deck Island Elliptical Cooler, Large 8 Ft